Date of certification: 16 November 2018
DEKRA Certification B.V.
?
R. Schuller
Certification Manager Page 1/3
©
Integral publication of this certificate and adjoining reports is allowed. This Certificate may only be reproduced
in its entirety and without any change.

Temperature: Ambient temperature range -25 °C to +60 °C
Voltage: Control module; 24 Vdc, 115 Vac or 230 Vac
Type designation
QC42 . U P5 H S # 1
I II III IV V VI VII
Designation Explanation Value Explanation
I Control Module
QC41
QC42
QC43
24 VDC Integrated XP Control modules
115 VAC Integrated XP Control modules
230 VAC Integrated XP Control modules
II Conduit connections
M
U
Metric
NPT
III Protection Method P5 Flame Proof Ex d or Explosion proof approval
IV
Control module
options
M
G
O
C
N
H
Mechanical switch (250 Vac / 250 Vdc)
Mechanical switch gold plated (125 Vac / 30 Vdc)
3-wire proximity switch PNP (10 – 30 Vdc)
3-wire proximity switch NPN (10 – 30 Vdc)
2-wire proximity switch (NAMUR) (8 Vdc)
2-wire proximity switch (230 Vac)
V Action
S
D
F
Single acting
Double acting
Double acting Fail In Last Position
VI Enclosure color Any Not Ex relevant
VII Language Code
1
2